
CHAP Teleconference September 20, 2011

The following individuals requested dial‐in instructions to hear the CHAP teleconference

Name E‐mail

1 Ann Claassen ann.claassen@lw.com

2 Pat Harmon patrick.harmon@basf.com

3 Ron Brown Ronald.Brown@fda.hhs.gov

4 Sarah Janssen sjanssen@nrdc.org

5 Jennifer McPartland jmcpartland@edf.org

6 Abby Jacobs abigail.jacobs@fda.hhs.gov

7 Risotto, Steve Steve_Risotto@americanchemistry.com

8 Daniel Penchina dpenchina@rabengroup.com 

9 Nancy Buermeyer nbuermeyer@breastcancerfund.org 

10 Judith Robinson jrobinson@environmentalhealthfund.org 

11 Brian F. Karlovich, CIH, CSP brian.karlovich@bayer.com

12 Quin Dodd quin@quindoddlaw.com 

13 Sean Oberle seanoberle@productsafetyletter.com

14 Nancy E. Walsh newalsh@mmm.com

15 Nyree Bekarian nbekarian@exponent.com 

16 Grice, Joshua  jogr461@ECY.WA.GOV; joshua.grice@ecy.wa.gov

17 Richard Kinsey richardk@stephenjosephinc.com

18 mike schade mike@chej.org

19 Angie Farmer angie.farmer@staplespromoproducts.com

20 Lory Ann Osterhuber  loryo@pomegranate.com 

21 Jim Perry jperry@educationalresource.com

22 Paul E. Newberry Paul.Newberry@worthingtonindustries.com

23 Charles Petrishe Charles.Petrishe@creata.com

24 Janice Bengtson JBengtson@hanovergroup.com

25 Al Freeman afreeman@gerberchildrenswear.com

26 Angela Kelleher dri_akelleher@yahoo.com

27 Walter Bostic Walter.bostic@ralphlauren.com

28 Colleen Burnham CBurnham@little‐trees.com

29 Jim Coleman jcoleman@hedstrom.com

30 Michael R. Shoemaker mrshoemaker@dow.com 

31 Eric Tarnow Eric.Tarnow@carters.com

32 Kathryn Guerra Kathryn.Guerra@searshc.com

33 Connie McElrath connie@chimes.com

34 Bob Beck rbeck@masco‐rd.com

35 Jennifer L. Counts, PhD  counts.jl@pg.com

36 Silvia Lai  silvialai@icqglobal.com 

37 Gregory Montello Gregory.Montello@newbalance.com

38 Fred Mills‐Winkler fred.millswinkler@sgs.com 

39 Nicole C. Paquette, Ph.D.                           paquette.nicole@epa.gov                                

40 Tom Lewandowski tlewandowski@gradientcorp.com

41 Daniel R. Bushman, Ph.D. Bushman.Daniel@epamail.epa.gov

42 David B. McIsaac davidm@jfranco.com

43 Robert Bolding robert.bolding@consumertesting.com



44 Oxendine, Sharon Oxendine.Sharon@epamail.epa.gov 

45 Rebecca Mond rmond@toyassociation.org

46 Ray Piccione RPiccione@ansecogroup.com 

47 John Murray, CSP jmurray@watcocompanies.com 

48 Susan Nyborg NyborgSM@worldkitchen.com 

49 Schaefferkoetter, Debbie DSchaefferkoetter@americanrec.com 

50 Sherry Carrasco SCarrasco@carhartt.com 

51 Stacey Bowers, MILS sbowers@tuvam.com

52 Steve Horton Stephen.Horton2@Polyone.com

53 Gregory Montello Gregory.Montello@newbalance.com

54 Linda Jorve   ljorve@trendent.com

55 Israel Alarcón  ialarcon@summerinfant.com  

56 John Buse johnb@staminaproducts.com

57 Rubeo, Mike mrubeo@penncolor.com

58 Nastaran Hashemi nastaran.hashemi@intertek.com

59 Jose A. Tamayo jt@kentbicycles.com

60 Brian C. Englert, PhD. benglert@greenguard.org

61 Edwards, Sally Sally_Edwards@uml.edu

62 Yan Liu, PhD, MPH yan.a.liu@intertek.com

63 Karen Fuchs kfuchs@scholastic.com

64 Meg Hughes meg.hughes@us.bureauveritas.com

65 jackie  hartwig jackie@bayconsulting.biz

66 Gwyn Pickering gwyn.pickering@danisco.com

67 Dr. Astrid Heiland Astrid.Heiland@bfr.bund.de

68 Sara Gilchrist Campbell s.campbell@dickblick.com

69 Woodhall Stopford, MD, MSPH Woodhall.Stopford@duke.edu 

70 Debbie Gustafson debbieg@acminet.org  

71 Diane B. Raynes raynesd@gao.gov

72 Dan Musick dmusick@PlaidOnline.Com 

73 Cathy Kristiansen CKRISTIANSEN@ENDO‐SOCIETY.ORG

74 Kapal Dewan kapal.dewan@fda.hhs.gov

75 Janae C Hart jhart15@hallmark.com

76 Crystal Johnson cjohnson@atslab.com

77 Deborah M. Fanning debbief@acminet.org

78 Silvia Lai silvialai@icqglobal.com 

79 Brown, Nancy (KSW) nancy.brown@polyone.com

80 Eleanne van Vliet ev2117@columbia.edu

81 Robert Teeghman Robert.Teeghman@claires.com

82 Joyce Martin joyce@aaidd.org

83 Sandra Kuchta sandra.kuchta@hc‐sc.gc.ca 

84 Barb Willard bwillard@chartpak.com

85 Harrison Toms HToms@hookerfurniture.com

86 Adam D. Maarec  amaarec@mcintyrelf.com

87 Lorraine Gilbert LGilbert@bna.com

88 Tim Pine timapine@att.net

89 Harrison S. Toms htoms@hookerfurniture.com

90 Barbara Willard bwillard@chartpak.com


